as of
FLOOR

1

2

4

FLOOR CAPTAIN LIST FOR 200 BUILDING

9/1/2025
FLOOR CAPTAIN

NO VOLUNTEER
NO VOLUNTEER

LINDA IANNUZZO

KATHERINESPOSITO
CHERYL TOMPSON

JOANN KARAGANDIS

UNIT

305

404

413

PH4

PHONE

914.948.3963

914.723.7439

914.433.7033

914 262-3038

EMAIL

hph.iannuzzo@yahoo.com

kesposito27@gmail.com
hphlct@yahoo.com

floorcaptain200ph@yahoo.com



